(PD

CREDIT POINTS
BY DHA

AWAITED

MeDeCON

WORLD CONGRESS 2024

F
g
17 & 18 APRIL 2024 ""
+
+*

MOVENPICK GRAND AL BUSTAN
GARHOUD, DUBAI, UAE




Yh o, 2

+
5+ MeDeCON
E + WORLD CONGRESS 2024
DAY 1
3PMTO 10 PM

3PM Registration

3:45 PM Welcome Address

Dr Unni Nair

Consultant Internal Medicine

Medcare Royal Speciality Hospital, Dubai
Medcare Hospital, Sharjah

4PM Pain Management
Dr Arun Bhaskar Ivanois
Imperial College Health care, NHS Trust

4.30 PM TBD

5PM Talking trends: Insurance hot topics under the Spotlight
Panel Discussion

Dr Mohamed Farghaly, Dubai Health

Dr Dennis Sebastian

Dr Nita Salam

5:45PM Tea Break

6 PM Recent updates on A/c Rhinosinusitis Management
Dr George Wanna

Consultant ENT, Head & Neck Surgeon

American Hospital, Dubai

6:15 PM Management of Constipation
Dr George Alexander

Consultant Gastroenterologist
Mediclinic, Dubai

6:30 PM ADA-ESC Guidelines for Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus
Dr Paul Peter

Consultant Endocrinologist

Imperial college, London Diabetes Centre, Al Ain

7PM Eli Lilly Session
Introducing Mounjaro for Weight Management

8PM Novo Nordisk Session

Dr Niaz Elahi Khan

Consultant Endocrinologist, Imperial College London Diabetes
Centre UAE

Dr Suhel Ashraff

ConsultantEndocrinoloﬂst, NMC Royal Hospital DIP

Dr Aswin Pankajakshan

Specialist Endocrinologist, NMC Royal Hospital DIP

9:30 PM Dinner




7.30 AM
8.30 AM

8.45 AM

9 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

10 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM
12PM

12.30 PM

1PM

MeDeCON

WORLD CONGRESS 2024
DAY 2
7:30AMTO 1PM

Registration

Machine learning in Cardiovascular Imaging
from Diagnostics to Prediction

Dr Shelby Kutty

John Hopkins University, Baltimore, USA

Cardiovascular Risk reduction in Metabolic Disorders
Dr Anil Kumar

Senior Consultant Cardiologist Aster Medicity

Cochin, Kerala, India

Third Space in Gl Endoscopy

Dr Roy Mukada

Senior Consultant, Gastroenterology
Lakeshore Hospital, Cochin, Kerala, India

Discussion

Hyperurecemia and Gout Management

Dr John Cherian Varghese

Specialist, Nephrologist

Aster Hospital, Mankhool, Dubai

Looking beyond LDL reduction in the management of
Dyslipidemia in Diabetes

Dr Sathendra Kumar Multani

Consultant Endocrinologist, Prime Hospital, Dubai

Abdominal Pain in context of Different Disorders
Dr Mazen Rasool

Consultant Gastroentrologist

Mediclinic Parkview Hospital & Medicilinic, Dubai Mall

Discussion
Coffee Break

Astra Zeneca Session
A New Era in Management Of CKD and The Role of
Dapagliflozin

TBD

Biosimilars in Clinical Practice
Dr Piyush Somani

Consultant Gastroenterologist
Prime Hospital, Dubai

The Triple effect of Empagliflozine

Dr Abdul Jabbar

Consultant Internal medicine & Endocrinologist
Medcare Hospital, Dubai

Lunch Break



2PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3PM

3:30PM

4PM

4.15PM

4.30 PM

5PM

MeDeCON

WORLD CONGRESS 2024
DAY 2
2PMTO 5:15PM

Erectile and Ejaculatory Dysfuncition in Males
Dr Kannan Nair

Senior Consultant Professor of Urology

Amrita Hospital, Cochin, India

BPH Management
Dr NazeerAhmed
Senior Urologist, Aster Jubilee Clinic, BurDubai, Dubai

TBD

Discussion

Thrombocytopenia - Beyond the Number
Dr Antony Thomas
Senior Pathologist, Prime Hospital, Dubai

TBD

Coffee Break

Novel therapeutic and diagnostic approaches to
Preeclampsia

Dr Aparna Gumma

Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist

Kings College Hospital London, Dubai

Hyperlipidemia, Principles of Management
Dr Unni Nair

Consultant Internal Medicine

Medcare Royal Speciality Hospital, Dubai

Medcare Hospital, Sharjah

Concluding remarks



