

MeDeCON WORLD CONGRESS 2024

17 & 18 APRIL 2024 MOVENPICK GRAND AL BUSTAN GARHOUD, DUBAI, UAE





3 PM	Registration
3:45 PM	Welcome Address Dr Unni Nair
	Consultant Internal Medicine Medcare Royal Speciality Hospital, Dubai Medcare Hospital, Sharjah
4 PM	Pain Management Dr Arun Bhaskar Ivanois Imperial College Health care, NHS Trust
4.30 PM	TBD
5PM	Talking trends: Insurance hot topics under the Spotlight Panel Discussion Dr Mohamed Farghaly, Dubai Health Dr Dennis Sebastian Dr Nita Salam
5:45 PM	Tea Break
6 PM	Recent updates on A/c Rhinosinusitis Management Dr George Wanna Consultant ENT, Head & Neck Surgeon American Hospital, Dubai
6:15 PM	Management of Constipation Dr George Alexander Consultant Gastroenterologist Mediclinic, Dubai
6:30 PM	ADA-ESC Guidelines for Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus Dr Paul Peter Consultant Endocrinologist Imperial college, London Diabetes Centre, Al Ain
7 PM	Eli Lilly Session Introducing Mounjaro for Weight Management
8 PM	Novo Nordisk Session Dr Niaz Elahi Khan Consultant Endocrinologist, Imperial College London Diabetes Centre UAE Dr Suhel Ashraff Consultant Endocrinologist, NMC Royal Hospital DIP Dr Aswin Pankajakshan Specialist Endocrinologist, NMC Royal Hospital DIP
9:30 PM	Dinner



7.30 AM	Registration
8.30 AM	Machine learning in Cardiovascular Imaging from Diagnostics to Prediction Dr Shelby Kutty John Hopkins University, Baltimore, USA
8.45 AM	Cardiovascular Risk reduction in Metabolic Disorders Dr Anil Kumar Senior Consultant Cardiologist Aster Medicity Cochin, Kerala, India
9 AM	Third Space in Gl Endoscopy Dr Roy Mukada Senior Consultant, Gastroenterology Lakeshore Hospital, Cochin, Kerala, India
9:15 AM	Discussion
9:30 AM	Hyperurecemia and Gout Management Dr John Cherian Varghese Specialist, Nephrologist Aster Hospital, Mankhool, Dubai
10 AM	Looking beyond LDL reduction in the management of Dyslipidemia in Diabetes Dr Sathendra Kumar Multani Consultant Endocrinologist, Prime Hospital, Dubai
10:15 AM	Abdominal Pain in context of Different Disorders Dr Mazen Rasool Consultant Gastroentrologist Mediclinic Parkview Hospital & Medicilinic, Dubai Mall
10:30 AM	Discussion
10:45 AM	Coffee Break
11 AM	Astra Zeneca Session A New Era in Management Of CKD and The Role of Dapagliflozin
11:30 AM	TBD
12 PM	Biosimilars in Clinical Practice Dr Piyush Somani Consultant Gastroenterologist Prime Hospital, Dubai
12.30 PM	The Triple effect of Empagliflozine Dr Abdul Jabbar Consultant Internal medicine & Endocrinologist Medcare Hospital, Dubai
1 PM	Lunch Break



2 PM	Erectile and Ejaculatory Dysfuncition in Males Dr Kannan Nair Senior Consultant Professor of Urology Amrita Hospital, Cochin, India
2:15 PM	BPH Management Dr Nazeer Ahmed Senior Urologist, Aster Jubilee Clinic, BurDubai, Dubai
2:30 PM	TBD
2:45 PM	Discussion
3 PM	Thrombocytopenia - Beyond the Number Dr Antony Thomas Senior Pathologist, Prime Hospital, Dubai
3:30 PM	TBD
4 PM	Coffee Break
4.15 PM	Novel therapeutic and diagnostic approaches to Preeclampsia Dr Aparna Gumma Consultant Obstetrician & Gynaecologist Kings College Hospital London, Dubai
4.30 PM	Hyperlipidemia, Principles of Management Dr Unni Nair Consultant Internal Medicine Medcare Royal Speciality Hospital, Dubai Medcare Hospital, Sharjah
5 PM	Concluding remarks